81
Fastening Control System for QE & QM Series Electric Tools
Système d'Asservissement pour les Séries Electriques QE et QM
Schraubersteuerungen für Schrauber der QE/QM- Serie
Systema de Gestión de Par para Llaves Eléctricas QE y QM
Sistemi di Gestione della Coppia per Chiavi Elettriche QE e QM
DC
Control

Insight IC1Display & IC1Module
Model identification codes
Codification des références
Modellnummern-Code
Códigos de identificación
Codici identificazione modello
Modèle
IC = INSIGHT Controller
Nombre d'outils ou de
broches
1 = Un outil /broche
Interface utilisateur
D = DISPLAY, avec
interface utilisateur
M= MODULE, sans
interface utilisateur
Alimentation électrique
1 = 115 V, prise USA
2 = 220 V, câble nu USA
3 = 230 VAC, câble nu,
norme européenne
 Assembly Tech Cat 2008 (Edition 4):Internal pages  13/10/08  18:16  Page 82
83
Fastening Control System for QE & QM Series Electric Tools
Système d'Asservissement pour les Séries Electriques QE et QM
Schraubersteuerungen für Schrauber der QE/QM- Serie
Systema de Gestión de Par para Llaves Eléctricas QE y QM
Sistemi di Gestione della Coppia per Chiavi Elettriche QE e QM
DC
Control
Acc
ess
ory
191 mm
238 mm173 mm
15
2
m
m
30
5
Measurement Torque: ±0.2% of torque full scale
accuracy ±1 count of angle (degrees)
Measurement
±0.025% of torque full scaleresolution
Torque transducer
±5VDC/GNDbridge excitation
Torque transducer zero
±0.4% of full scaleoffset /drift compensation
Input Signal Sensitivity 2.0 mV/V
Calibration
Values read from spindle memory
Automatic digital correction
Frequency response
Selectable 75 Hz, 150 Hz, 350 Hz, 500 Hz, 750 Hz(torque filter)
Keypad (IC-D only)
Membrane keypad containing four hot keys, four
function keys, numerical keypad and directional
keypad
Display
IC-D--3.5-inch diagonal, 320px by 240px, 8-bit 65K
backlit color (QVGA) flat panel display.
IC-M--5- character, 7-segment numerical LED
display.
Parameter sets 256
Number of cycles IC-D: 1,000.
stored in memory IC-M: 200.
Statistics Data Memory 100,000 per spindle
Communications
Serial RS232, Ethernet, USB, Optional Profibus or
DeviceNet.
I/O
8 inputs /8 outputs, with behavior assignable through